Po?t St.c.
1. A082
2. Alel
3. Al136
4. AQ015
5. AQ058
6. AQ006
7. A135
8. Al74
9. Al127
10. Al31
11. AQ02
12. Al177
13. A003
14. A036
15. AQ22
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Vysledkova listina - Telnicky rohlik 2019 - G - Zeny a muzi

Jméno zavodnika
Kminek Honza
Vaisocher Jan
Miller Jaroslav
Skoda Vlastimil
Holinger Jaroslav
Skopek Frantisek
Kobylka Pavel
Jetmar Oldfich
Minster Jan MUDr.
Madar Jiri MUDr.
Skopek Jan

Krystl Pavel
Skopkova Jaroslava
Budinsky Roman
Bryndovéa Iva

Roc¢.
1954
1958
1951
1955
1949
1952
1951
1957
1949
1958
1952
1953
1954
1954
1953
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Mésto/0ddil

Doksy

NAL Usti
Hanspaul
D&cin

Ski klub
Ski klub
Hanspaul
Usti nad
Ski klub
Usti nad
Ski klub
Praha

Ski klub
Usti nad
Usti nad

n.L.

Ski Team

Telnice
Telnice
Ski Team
Labem
Telnice
Labem

Telnice

Telnice
Labem
Labem

Cas
37.
37.
37.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41
42.
42
42
42.
45.
47.
57.
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